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P.O. BOX 608 . Mars, Pennsylvanla 1604,6Lectromat, Inc.
Elactrical I nsulation Speclaltios Phone: (724) 625-3502

FAX (724) 625-2488

ll4n 3/grr l/2n s/gn ?l4n I'

100' 100' 50' 50' 50' 50'

32Yo (approrcimate)

l8o" c

135" C
150" c
180" C

8 - 16 honrs
6 - E hours
2-3boms

SHELF LIIIE: Undc reftigmated topcaturcs, ( 4o C ), this matsial bas a ugable shtrlf life of
l! mqnrhn ftom thc dats ofmaufactue, Shrlf life is rcducod to 4 mootbr
whm storgd atroorn topeaafile.

,tr*ne,,iJ ry f2pL
PRODUCT BULLETIN

LGI4

PROPERTIES: Dianeec Utn

Coillength 2S0'

Reoin Cmtmt (ff1-14II)

ThsmalClasg

CURE CYCLE: Typical G,G-I4II)

DDSCRIPTION: LCI','14 topel c@xist ofe bundle of glass fibcrovingo eocased in a braided
fibuglaso clewing, ofFerod as qither L$l4U rmfrestpd glasc rop, s L€F14H
i"fuogpatEd witb a B-stago epoxy rorin. IIl.l4U ic suitable fu use in sith€r
diP ad bohs s rnsum Frcsslr! inpregnatim. I{FI4H fu ruitablo fu uso in
orytJ80" C epplicationr, Wben tbe ruggeutod orm clrclc is fonotled, the rorin
will flonr ed bood to a variety of gurfacos.

IILr4 oflItg' oRIO.



Dinoe Auto Collieion
R.R.#2 #7893

Qttglph, Onterio
NlH 6H8

Phone 821-1408 Fax 821-,|409

.* PRELIMINARY ESTIIilATE *

101011201,l 02125 PM

!

Owncr: Electrowind Supplies
Addrsor: work/Day: (51s)836-22S0

--
I Incprctlon I

Inrpcctlon Dste: 1 0/01/?011 02:?4 PM

Appraleer Nqmo: Stev€ Bertuti

Inrpcotlon Type:

Appr8lrcr Llcenle # :

I Repalrer I

Rcpolrer:
Addrerr:

Clty Provlncc Portel:
Email:

Dino's Auto Collision
R.R.#2 #7893
Guelph. ON N1H 6H8
dinoaautobody@bellnet.cE

Conlect: Stsvo B€nuti
WorUDey: (519)821-1408

FAJt (519)821-1409

I vehlcle

2009 GMO Sierra K3500 SLT 4 DR Ext Cab Long Bed
Ecyl Dlesel Turbo 6.6
6-Speed Automatio

Llc Explrc:
Veh lnapg:
gondltlon:

Ext Rrflnlrh: Two-Stag€

Optloni

VIN: 1GTJK79689E1 16934
Kllomet€r Type: Actuel

Codo: U87566
Int, Reflnlrh: Two-Stage

4-Wheel Ddve
Al€rm Systom
Auto Headlemp Control
Aurlllery Battery
Camper/Torlng Package
Clearanoe Lighte
Driver Seat Memory
Duel h,vr Lumber Supporte
Emoryency 9.O.S. Sysmm
Floor Mats
Halogen Headllghla
Healy Duty Suspension
lllumha$ Vl6or Mirror3
Leather Seate
Llmlt€d Slp Ditbrentisl
OnSter Syetern
Pow€r D@r Lockg
Privaoy Glass
Sleel Wheels
Theft Deterrent Sysbm
Tow Hooko
XM Satellite Radlo

AM/FM CD Player
Amdifier
Auto Locklng Hub6 (4WD)
Bose Sound System
Center Console
Cruise Control
DuHl Airbsgg
Dual Zone Auto A,/C
Eng|ne BlocK Heater
Fog Lighls
Hoated Front Seats
Hinged Fourth Door
Int€rminent WiDers
Loather Steering Wheel
MP3 Playef
Oveilread Console
Power Steering
Reer Window Defroster
Strg Wheel Radio ContFol
Till Steering Wheel
Trailer Hitch

Air Conditioning
Anti-lock Brakes
Automatic Dimming Mirror
Bucket Seats
Chrome Step Bumper
Daytlrno Running Lights
Dual Pow6r Seats
Eloctronlc Transfer Case
Fender Flares
Full Size Spare Tire
He€ted Pow6r Mirrors
Hinged Third Door
Keyl€ss Entry Sysle|'n
Lighted Entry System
Mlrrcr(s) Memory
Power Brskee
Fower Windows
Split Foldlng Rear Seat
Tachorneter
Tint€d Glas6
Trip Computer
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2009 GMC Sierr€ K36O0 ELT 4 oR Ext Clb Long 8od
Olah * ; 10/011201 1 02135 PM

I gemrocl

MFR.Port No. Prlco ADJoh BYe RLlnc Op Gulde MC O.sctlptlon

SM
RF

1 E 1639
2 L 1639

Panel.Bedside Outer RT
Panel,Bedeide Outer RT

Tape,Bedgide Rt
Decel,B€dsld€ Panel RT
thell,Tailgate

13 Shell,Tallsare

Tailgat€ R & |
N/Plate,Tailgete
N/Plat€,Teilgate
N/PlEt€,Teilgele
SPgil€r,Tsilgate
Slll.Rear Croes
Sill,ReFr Oro88

Bumper,Rear Step
Exln,RR Bumper Outor RT
Brace.Rear Bumoer Rl
grEe€,Reer Bumoer RJ
Psd,Rear Bumper Step
Pad,Reer Bumper Slep RT
Relnf,Traller Hltch
Plnshlpes.Tape
Box cap
Hazd waste
Rustproofing

lulC Morngc

15131271 GM Part
Refinish

2.8 Surface
0,5 Edge
0.7 Two.stoge

15952190 GM Psrt
2s798301 GM Part
Repair
RefiniSh

2.5 surfac€
0.6 Trdo"stage setup
0.5 Two-stsge

Addltlonel Labour
20870286 GM Pan
15129653 GM Part
1 5825695 GM Part
R & lAssembly
Repair
Refinish

0,7 Surfece
0.1 Two-stage

20899965 GM Part
15284308 GM Part
R & I Assernbly
?0099964 GM Par{
15284310 GM Psrl
1s284316 GM Part
20899967 GM Psri
Replace Emnomy
R & lAssombly
Sublet Repair
Replace Econorny

$937.50

$84.9s
$62.65

$1 15.25
$45.50
s31.40

$360.00
$322,25

$70,75
$146.00
$179.00
$527.00
$25,00'

$5,00"
$25,00'

0.2 sM
o,2 sM
3.0. sM
3.6 RF

3.0 sM
INC SM
INC SM
INC SM
INC SM
INC SM
0.1  SM

SM
1,0" sM"

SM'
sM"

1 1 . 3
4 .0

3 E  4 4
4 E  4 8 5
s l  3 ? l
6 L  3 7 7

0.2 sM
o.2 sM
o.2 sM
0.2 sM
0,4 sM
2.0' sM
0.8 RF

7 N  3 7 7
8 E  1 2 0
9 E  4 9 2

10 E 499
11 Rt 1012
12 | 524
13 L 524

1 4 E
1 5 E
16  R l
1 7 E
1 8 E
t g E
2 0 E
21 EC
22 Rl
23 Sg
24 EC

21

388
579
3S{
574
571
1 098
586
M07

Itrmc

' t3 INCLUDES 0.6 HOURS FIRST PANEL TWO.STAGE ALLOWANCE

I Eetlmate Totrl I EntrLr

Gros! Prrtt
Othcr Part!
Palnt MnLrhlt
Shop flatorhlr
ParE & tltterlol lotrl

|lbour Rate Replace Hrl Repair Hrc Total Hru

$2,882,25
E50.00

$262.00
$55.00

sh..i M.rrl (sM)
liechlElec (ME)
Frame (FR)
Refinllh (RF|
Pelnl l$etrrlelr
Shop Moterlalr

' $60,00
$85.00
$60.0o
$60.oo
$30,00
$2.50

1 6 , 0

8 .4

5.? 22.0 $1.320.00

8.4 $504,00

$3,239.2s

$1,824.00
$5.00

8658.87
15J27,12
t5,721.12

L,abour Totrl
Sublet Repalrr
Hermonlrrd Selrr Trx
Groou Tohl
l{rtTohl

30,4 Houre

@ 13,000%

Alt€rnale Pens Y/00/00/00/00/00 CUM 00/00/00/00/00 Postel Code: NIH
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2000 GMC Sicn X3500 gLT 1 OR Exr Crb Lonq E€d
Cleim *; 10/0r/20r1 02:25 PM

Audst.x E*tlmatlng 0-0.5'12 ES 10r01r20rl 02146 Ptl REL 6.0.512 DT 01/12/20'10 DB 15,1212010
CoFyrlght (C) 2010 Audotex Nodh Amrrloe, Inc.

,I.9 HRSWEREAODEDTOTHIS ESTITTATE BASEDON AUDAIEX's TWO€TAGE REFINISH FORIUUI.A

No guarentee on 6ny rust work

op Codco

' = User-Enterod Vslu€
EC = Redace Economy
ET = Paftlal Reolaoe Labour
TE = Partial Replece Prlce
L = Refinigh
TT =Two-Tooe
BR = Blend Reflnlstt
ccr Chipguard
AA = App€aranco Alowance

E . Replace oEM
oE = Replece PXN OE Srpls
EP = Roplaoe PXN
PM = Replaoe PXN Reman/Reblt
PC = R€plecs PXN Reconditioned
SB g Sublet Repair
| = Repalr
R l  r  R&lAs66mbly
RP = Related Prior Damaoe

NG= Replace NAGS
UE i Replsae OE Surplus
EU = R€plac€ Reoyoled
UM= Replace Reman/Rebullt
UC = Replace Reconditioned
N = Addltlonal Labovr
lT = Partial Repelr
P = Ch6ck

77udatex
This reporl containr proprietery Infofmation of Audater and may not b€ disclosed to any third pFrry (oth€I han the
ineured, clalmant and olherr on a need to know beels in order to effoctuele the daims proc€ss) wlthout Audatex's
pdor writton consent,

Copyrlght (C) 2010 Audatex Nonh Amerlcs, Inc.
Audatax Estlmetlnq is a tradernerk of Audatex North Amerlca,

r td|,q (crrDl/tY
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